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Acetylcysteine  200mg/ml Injection

Ampicillin 500mg. injection 

Aciclovir injection

Amikacin 500mg. injection

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin 1 gm

Ampicillin and Sulbactam 1.5gm

Anidulafungin 100 mg

Ascorbic Acid 500 mg Injection

Aztreonam 250 mg / 500 mg/ 1000 mg

CaspofunginAcetate Eq. to Caspofungin 50 mg / 70 mg 597  Cefepime 250/500/1000 mg

Cefoperazone 250 mg & Sulbactam 125 mg

Ceftriaxone Injection 250/500/1000/2000/3000mg 623  Ceftriaxone 100 mg and Sulbactam 500 mg

Cerebroprotein  Hydrolysate  (Sterile-Lyophilized)  2100  mg,  Eq.  to Nitrogen 60 mg

Chloramphenicol Sod. Succinate eq. to Chloromphenicol IP 1000 mg 634  
Co-AmoxicIav Injection 300/600/1200 mg

Combipack of Vitamin-C   150 mg + Mecobalamin   2500 mcg + Folic Acid

Cefuroxime Sodium injection

Doripenem for injection 250/500mg

Granisetron Hydrochloride 1 mg  Injection

Minocycline Hydrochloride eq. To Minocycline USP 50/ 100 mg 646  Meropenem for 
Injection 250/500/750/1000 mg

Netilmicin 10/25/50/100 mg/ml  Injection

Noradrenaline Bitartrate   2mg/ml  Injection

Ondansetron  2 mg + Ranitidine   25 mg Twin pack Injection

Ondansetron  8 mg Injection

Polymyxin B Sulphate Eq. to Polymyxin B USP  5,00,OOOIU 651  Piperacillin and Tazobactum 
Injection1.125/2.25/4.5 gm 652  Rabeprazole Sodium(Sterile -Lyophilized) IP 20 mg

Streptokinase IP 1500000 IU

Terlipressin 100 mcg Injection

Thiamine HCI  100 mg Injection

Thiopental Sodium IP 500/ 1000 mg

Thiopental Sodium IP 500/ 1000 mg

Cefepime 250/500/1000 mg

Glutathione (Sterline-Lycophilized) BP 600/1200 mg

L-alanyl-L-glutamine 20 mg injection

Micafungin Sodium eq. to Micafungin 50/100 mg

Voriconazole (Sterile -Lyophilized) IP 200 mg

Lincomycin injectioin

Haloperidol injection

Combipack of Vitamin-C   150 mg + Mecobalamin   2500 mcg + 
Folic Acid 0.7 mg + Niacinamide   12 mg Injection
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